ASJIJF PHILIPPINE INTERNATIONAL JU JITSU OPEN 2019

Male| White | Juvenile | Light Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~54.4kg

5mins

7

1

Bracket

Roel Bonsilao Jr.
OVER LIMIT JU JTSU ASSOCIATION

Frank Yohan Vargas
OVERLIMIT JU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Nico Ariza
KAMPHUIS FABRICIO

3-34

3- 39

Kyll Flores
OVERLIMIT JU JITSU ASSOCIATION

CarlosLorenz Rizon
PATO STUDIO

3-35

M ackenzie Jenz M ader azo
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Angelo Fonz Clavel
OVERLIMIT JU JITSU ASSOCIATION

3- 36

3-40

3-45




